
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

All course prices are per delegate and include 15% VAT 
 

 
Cranfield Aviation Training (Pty) Ltd 
Postnet Suite 90 Private Bag X153 Bryanston 2021 

90 4th Road Chartwell, Fourways 
Tel: 011 708 2588 / 98 Cell / WhatsApp: 082 341 1353  

Email: info@cranfield.co.za 
Website: www.cranfieldonline.co.za / www.cranfield.co.za 
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Abinitio Initial Flight Attendant (6 – 8 weeks) 09h00 to +- 15h30 daily R 22300 
- Monday 13th January 
- Monday 3rd March 

- Monday 5th May 
- Monday 30th June 

- Monday 25th August 
- Monday 20th October 

 

ACAS: Airborne Collision Avoidance System 09h00 to +- 11h00 R 1500 
- Friday 17th January 
- Friday 28th February 
- Friday 9th May 

- Monday 23rd June 
- Friday 1st August 

- Friday 12th September 
- Friday 24th October 

 

Accident Investigation (5 days)  09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 8650 
- Monday 10th – Friday 14th February 
- Monday 7th – Friday 11th April 
- Monday 9th – Friday 13th June 
- Monday 21st – Friday 25th July 

- Monday 1st – Friday 5th September 
- Monday 13th – Friday 17th October 
- Monday 24th – Friday 28th November 

 

Airline Service and Passenger Handling (2 days) 09h00 to +- 14h00 daily R 3400 
- Monday 17th – Tuesday 18th February 
- Monday 14th – Tuesday 15th April 
- Tuesday 17th – Wednesday 18th June 

- Monday 18th – Tuesday 19th August 
- Monday 13th – Tuesday 14th October 
- Monday 8th – Tuesday 9th December 

 

Aviation Maintenance Management (3 days) 09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 8500 
- Wednesday 5th – Friday 7th February 
- Wednesday 28th – Friday 30th May 

- Wednesday 6th – Friday 8th August 
- Wednesday 12th – Friday 14th November 

 

Cabin Health and First Aid  09h00 to +- 14h30 R 1350 
- Monday 20th January 
- Monday 3rd February 
- Monday 24th February 
- Monday 10th March 
- Monday 24th March 
- Tuesday 1st April 
- Monday 12th May 

- Monday 26th May 
- Monday 9th June 
- Monday 23rd June 
- Monday 14th July 
- Monday 21st July 
- Monday 4th August 
- Monday 18th August 

- Monday 8th September 
- Monday 29th September  
- Monday 6th October 
- Monday 27th October 
- Monday 3rd November 
- Monday 24th November 
- Monday 1st December 

 

CATS and CAR’s Familiarisation  09h00 to +- 12h00 R 1200 
- Wednesday 12th February 
- Tuesday 15th April 

- Wednesday 18th June 
- Wednesday 13th August 

- Wednesday 15th October 

 

CATS and CAR’s AME’s (3 days) Exam to be written at SACAA 09h00 to +- 14h00 daily R 2800 
- Wednesday 12th – Friday 14th February 
- Tuesday 15th – Thursday 17th April 
- Wednesday 18th – Friday 20th June 

- Wednesday 13th – Friday 15th August 
- Wednesday 15th – Friday 17th October 

 

Check Dispatcher (3 days) 09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 6850 
- Tuesday 18th – Thursday 20th March 
- Tuesday 29th – Thursday 31st July 

- Tuesday 28th – Thursday 30th October 

 

CRM Refresher 09h00 to +- 12h30 R 1450 
- Every Tuesday 

 
  



 

CRM Initial (2 days)  09h00 to +- 14h00 daily R 2500 
- Monday 3rd – Tuesday 4th February 
- Monday 3rd – Tuesday 4th March 
- Monday 7th – Tuesday 8th April 
- Monday 5th – Tuesday 6th May 
- Monday 9th – Tuesday 10th June 

- Monday 7th – Tuesday 8th July 
- Monday 4th – Tuesday 5th August 
- Monday 8th – Tuesday 9th September 
- Monday 6th – Tuesday 7th October 
- Monday 3rd – Tuesday 4th November 

 

Commercial Aviation Management (3 days) 09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 8950  
- Wednesday 5th – Friday 7th March 
- Wednesday 11th – Friday 13th June 

- Wednesday 3rd – Friday 5th September 
- Wednesday 3rd – Friday 5th December 

 

DG: Dangerous Goods  09h00 to +- 15h30  

 
R 1450 

Fee includes practical but generic assessment based on the IATA recommended guidance material 
for flight deck crew and cabin crew 
- Every Wednesday     

 

English Proficiency Rating (LPR) ½ hour appointment R 1350  
- Every Friday 

 

ERP: Emergency Response Plan 09h00 to +- 12h30 R 1450 
- Wednesday 29th January 
- Wednesday 12th March 
- Wednesday 21st May 

- Monday 7th July 
- Wednesday 13th August 

- Monday 29th September 
- Wednesday 5th November  

 

Flight Follower (3 days) 09h00 to +- 14h30 daily R 6950 
- Wednesday 29th – Friday 31st January 
- Wednesday 19th – Friday 21st February 
- Wednesday 5th – Friday 7th March 
- Wednesday 23rd – Friday 25th April 
- Wednesday 21st – Friday 23rd May 
- Wednesday 18th – Friday 20th June 

- Wednesday 23rd – Friday 25th July 
- Wednesday 20th – Friday 22nd August 
- Wednesday 3rd – Friday 5th September 
- Wednesday 22nd – Friday 24th October 
- Wednesday 12th – Friday 14th November 
- Wednesday 3rd – Friday 5th December 

 

FOO Initial: Flight Operations Officer (5 weeks) 09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 49500  
- Monday 13th January 
- Monday 24th February 
- Monday 5th May 

- Tuesday 17th June 
- Monday 28th July 

- Monday 8th September 
- Monday 20th October 

 

FOO Refresher (5 days)  09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 6950 
- Monday 20th – Friday 24th January 
- Monday 24th – Friday 28th February 
- Monday 24th – Friday 28th March 
- Monday 7th – Friday 11th April 
- Monday 12th – Friday 16th May 
- Monday 23rd – Friday 27th June 

- Monday 14th – Friday 18th July 
- Monday 11th – Friday 15th August 
- Monday 15th – Friday 19th September 
- Monday 13th – Friday 17th October 
- Monday 17th – Friday 21st November 
- Monday 1st – Friday 5th December 

 

HLO: Helicopter Landing Officer (3 days) 09h00 to +- 14h30 daily R 7650 
- Tuesday 27th – Thursday 29th May 
- Tuesday 19th – Thursday 21st August 

- Tuesday 25th – Thursday 27th November 

 
  



 

Human Factor AME (3 days) 09h00 to +- 14h00 daily R 3950 
- Monday 17th – Wednesday 19th February 
- Tuesday 22nd – Thursday 24th April 
- Monday 23rd – Wednesday 25th June 

- Monday 18th – Wednesday 20th August 
- Monday 20th – Wednesday 22nd October 

 

Human Factor AME Refresher 09h00 to +- 14h00 R 1380 
- Wednesday 19th February 
- Thursday 24th April 

- Wednesday 25th June 
- Wednesday 20th August 

- Wednesday 22nd October 

 

Human Factor Ground Crew (2 days)  09h00 to +-14h00 daily R 2250  
- Wednesday 5th – Thursday 6th February 
- Wednesday 19th – Thursday 20th March 
- Wednesday 28th – Thursday 29th May 
- Thursday 10th – Friday 11th July 

- Wednesday 20th – Thursday 21st August 
- Thursday 2nd – Friday 3rd October 
- Wednesday 12th – Thursday 13th November 

 

Lead Auditing (5 days) 09h00 to +- 15h30 daily R 7995 
- Monday 3rd – Friday 7th February 
- Monday 31st March – Friday 4th April 
- Monday 26th – Friday 30th May 
- Monday 30th June – Friday 4th July 

- Monday 25th – Friday 29th August 
- Monday 29th September – Friday 3rd October 
- Monday 24th – Friday 28th November 

 

Leadership (2 days) 09h00 to +- 15h30 daily R 4500 
- Monday 20th – Tuesday 21st January 
- Monday 17th – Tuesday 18th March 
- Monday 19th – Tuesday 20th May 

- Monday 14th – Tuesday 15th July 
- Monday 22nd – Tuesday 23rd September 
- Monday 17th – Tuesday 18th November 

 

LF: Fire Fighting  09h00 to +- 12h30 R 1350 
- Every Friday  

 

MEL: Minimum Equipment List 09h00 to +- 12h30 R 1350 
- Friday 7th February 
- Monday 24th March 
- Friday 30th May 

- Monday 14th July 
- Friday 22nd August 

- Monday 6th October 
- Friday 14th November 

 

Maintenance Planning Principles / CAMO: Continued Airworthiness 
Maintenance Organisation (3 days) 09h00 to +- 15h00 daily  R 7995 

- Wednesday 15th – Friday 17th January  
- Wednesday 9th – Friday 11th April 
- Wednesday 25th – Friday 27th June 
- Wednesday 9th – Friday 11th July 

- Wednesday 20th – Friday 22nd August 
- Wednesday 15th – Friday 17th October 
- Wednesday 26th – Friday 28th November 

 

People Skills / Emotional Intelligence (2 days) 09h00 to +- 14h00 daily R 1850 
- Monday 3rd – Tuesday 4th February 
- Wednesday 21st – Thursday 22nd May 

- Thursday 28th – Friday 29th August 
- Monday 24th – Tuesday 25th November 

 

QA: Quality Assurance (2 days) 09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 4150 
- Monday 27th – Tuesday 28th January 
- Monday 17th – Tuesday 18th February 
- Monday 3rd – Tuesday 4th March 
- Monday 14th – Tuesday 15th April 
- Monday 19th – Tuesday 20th May 
- Thursday 5th – Friday 6th June  

- Monday 21st – Tuesday 22nd July 
- Monday 18th – Tuesday 19th August 
- Monday 1st – Tuesday 2nd September 
- Monday 20th – Tuesday 21st October 
- Monday 10th – Tuesday 11th November 
- Monday 1st – Tuesday 2nd December 

 
  



 

RPC Theory (5 days) 09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 10990 
- Monday 20th – Friday 24th January 
- Monday 10th – Friday 14th February 
- Monday 3rd – Friday 7th March 
- Monday 7th – Friday 11th April 
- Monday 12th – Friday 16th May 
- Monday 2nd – Friday 6th June 

- Monday 14th – Friday 18th July 
- Monday 11th – Friday 15th August 
- Monday 8th – Friday 12th September 
- Monday 13th – Friday 17th October 
- Monday 10th – Friday 14th November 
- Monday 1st – Friday 5th December 

Existing Manned Pilot Licence Holders only required to complete day 3, 4 & 5 R 6600 
 

RPC Renewal (2 hours) Additional training days R2875  R 2875 
- Wednesday 15th January 
- Wednesday 5th February 
- Wednesday 19th March 
- Wednesday 16th April 

- Wednesday 7th May 
- Wednesday 19th June 
- Wednesday 9th July 
- Wednesday 6th August 

- Wednesday 3rd September 
- Wednesday 8th October 
- Wednesday 5th November 

 

RPC Practical (5 days)  09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 12500 
- Monday 20th – Friday 24th January 
- Monday 27th – Friday 31st January 
- Monday 10th – Friday 14th February 
- Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 
- Monday 24th – Friday 28th February 
- Monday 10th – Friday 14th March 
- Monday 24th – Friday 28th March 
- Monday 31st March – Friday 4th April 
- Monday 12th – Friday 16th May 
- Monday 19th – Friday 23rd May 
- Monday 9th – Friday 13th June 
- Monday 23rd – Friday 27th June 
- Monday 30th June – Friday 4th July 
- Monday 14th – Friday 18th July 
- Monday 21st – Friday 25th July 

- Monday 28th July – Friday 1st August  
- Monday 11th – Friday 15th August 
- Monday 18th – Friday 22nd August 
- Monday 25th – Friday 29th August 
- Monday 8th – Friday 12th September 
- Monday 15th – Friday 19th September 
- Monday 29th September – Friday 3rd October 
- Monday 13th – Friday 17th October 
- Monday 20th – Friday 24th October 
- Monday 27th – Friday 31st October 
- Monday 10th – Friday 14th November 
- Monday 17th – Friday 21st November 
- Monday 24th – Friday 28th November 
- Monday 1st – Friday 5th December 
- Monday 8th – Friday 12th December 

 

RPC BVLOS Rating (5 days) You must hold a valid SACAA RPC  09h00 to +- 15h00 daily R 17250 
- Monday 13th – Friday 17th January 
- Monday 3rd – Friday 7th February 
- Monday 3rd – Friday 7th March 
- Monday 7th – Friday 11th April 
- Monday 5th – Friday 9th May 
- Monday 2nd – Friday 6th June 

- Monday 7th – Friday 11th July 
- Monday 4th – Friday 8th August 
- Monday 1st – Friday 5th September 
- Monday 6th – Friday 10th October 
- Monday 3rd – Friday 7th November 

 

RVSM: Reduced Vertical Separation Minima 11h00 to +- 13h00 R 1500 
- Friday 17th January 
- Friday 28th February 
- Friday 9th May 

- Monday 23rd June 
- Friday 1st August 

- Friday 12th September 
- Friday 24th October 

 
  



 

SMS: Safety Management System (5 days) 09h00 to +- 15h00 daily  R 8500 
- Monday 13th – Friday 17th January 
- Monday 17th – Friday 21st February 
- Monday 10th – Friday 14th March 
- Monday 31st March – Friday 4th April 
- Monday 5th – Friday 9th May 
- Monday 9th – Friday 13th June 

- Monday 7th – Friday 11th July 
- Monday 4th – Friday 8th August 
- Monday 8th – Friday 12th September 
- Monday 6th – Friday 10th October 
- Monday 3rd – Friday 7th November 
- Monday 8th – Friday 12th December 

 

SMS Recurrency / Introduction  09h00 to +- 14h00  R 1750 
- Thursday 13th February 
- Monday 17th March 
- Wednesday 16th April 
- Wednesday 14th May 

- Tuesday 17th June 
- Monday 28th July 
- Monday 25th August  
- Monday 22nd September 

- Monday 27th October 
- Monday 17th November 
- Monday 8th December 

 

SEPT: Flight Deck Crew 13h00 to +- 16h00 R 1450 
- Every Tuesday 

 

Train-The-Trainer (3 days) 09h00 to +- 14h30 daily 
Please bring a laptop for research purposes and practising PPPs R 8625 

- Monday 20th – Wednesday 22nd January 
- Monday 10th – Wednesday 12th February 
- Monday 10th – Wednesday 12th March 
- Tuesday 1st – Thursday 3rd April 
- Monday 12th – Wednesday 14th May 
- Monday 9th – Wednesday 11th June 

- Monday 7th – Wednesday 9th July 
- Monday 11th – Wednesday 13th August 
- Monday 8th – Wednesday 10th September 
- Monday 6th – Wednesday 8th October 
- Monday 3rd – Wednesday 5th November 
- Monday 8th – Wednesday 10th December 

 

Train-The-Trainer via Livestream (3 days) 09h00 to +- 14h30 daily 
Please bring a laptop for research purposes and practising PPPs R 8625 

- Monday 27th – Wednesday 29th January 
- Monday 24th – Wednesday 26th February 
- Monday 24th – Wednesday 26th March 
- Tuesday 22nd – Thursday 24th April 
- Monday 26th – Wednesday 28th May 
- Monday 23rd – Wednesday 25th June 

- Monday 28th– Wednesday 30th July 
- Monday 25th – Wednesday 27th August 
- Monday 15th – Wednesday 17th September 
- Monday 27th – Wednesday 29th October 
- Monday 24th – Wednesday 26th November 

 

WD: Wet Ditching  13h00 to +- 16h00 R 1350 
- Every Friday 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

All classroom courses include training materials and refreshments. 
Cranfield reserves the right to postpone any course. 

The classroom course dates and costs are subject to change. 
 

Should the classroom course dates not be suitable for your schedule 
please liaise with us for alternate dates and/or for group bookings. 

 
Training can take place at Cranfield and/or at the Operators Facilities. 

Instructors can travel cross-border for training, please request a quote. 
 

Cranfield can conduct Operator and Aircraft Specific Cabin Crew 
Aircraft Type Ratings and SEPT. 

 
Please contact us with your specific requirements. 

 
 
 
 
 
  



 

 

 

COURSES AVAILABLE ON REQUEST 
 

 
 

Aircraft Marshalling R 1350 

Aircraft Refuelling for Pilots and Refuelling Assistants R 1350 

Airport Familiarization and Airside Competency R 1550 

Air Transport Economics (10 days) R 25300 

ALEO: Airborne Law Enforcement Officer (19 days) R 26450 

ATG: Aircraft Technical and General (3 days) R 4250 

Bush Survival R 1200 

CFIT/EGPWS: Controlled Flight Into Terrain R 1450 

Communicable Diseases R 1200 

ETOPS / EDTO: Extended Diversion Time Operations R 1350 

FDM: Flight Data Monitoring R 1850 

FDP: Flight Duty Period R 1500 

FRMS: Fatigue Risk Management System (2 days)  R 2100 

FOA: Fundamentals of Aviation (2 days) R 1800 

FOD: Foreign Object Damage/Debris  R 1350 

GNSS: Global Navigation Satellite Systems R 1850 

HEAT: Hostile Environment Awareness (2 days) R 2160 

Helideck Dispatch (3 days) R 8500 

LZO: Landing Zone Officer (Heli) (2 days) R 2600 

LVO: Low Visibility Operations R 1800 

Optimum Use of Weather Radar  R 1350 

Root Cause Analysis R 1250 

RPC Instructor (5 days)  You must hold a valid SACAA RPC. Fee includes TTT, as per course dates, 

which needs to be attended prior to attending RPC Instructor course 
R 32200 

RPC Observer (3 days) R 5800 

Train-The-Trainer Refresher R 2300 

Volcanic Ash  R 1350 
 

 
  



 

 

ONLINE COURSES 

www.cranfieldonline.co.za 
 

 

ACAS: Airborne Collision Avoidance System  R 1500 

Accident Investigation R 8650 

Aerodrome Wildlife Hazard Management R 1800 

Aircraft Refuelling for Pilots and Refuelling Assistants  R 1350 

Aviation Medicine Theory  Practical component to be done at Cranfield after theory completed R 1800 

Avsec Awareness Flight Crew  R 1450 

Avsec Awareness Ground Crew  R 1450 

Avsec Awareness UAS  R 1450 

Brown Out \ White Out for Helicopter Pilots R 1700 

CATS & CAR’s Familiarisation Parts 91, 121, 127, 135 R 1200 

CFIT/EGPWS: Controlled Flight Into Terrain R 1450 

Coaching and Mentoring R 2100 

Cold Weather Operations R 1400 

Command Upgrade R 2400 

Communicable Diseases Awareness 12 infectious diseases R 1200 

Compressed Air R 850 

Consumer Protection in Aviation R 750 

CRM Initial R 2500 

CRM Refresher R 1450 

DAMP: Drug & Substance Abuse Management Program AME  R 1350 

DAMP: Drug & Substance Abuse Management Program Flight Crew R 1350 

DAMP: Drug & Substance Abuse Management Program Level 1 Personnel R 1350 

DAMP: Drug & Substance Abuse Management Program Level 2 Supervisor R 1350 

DG: Dangerous Goods Practical component to be done at Cranfield after theory completed R 1450 

Ditching Theory Fixed Wing Practical component to be done at Cranfield after theory completed R 1400 

Ditching Theory Helicopters Practical component to be done at Cranfield after theory completed R 1400 

Drone Applications R 550 

Drone Awareness for South African Operators R 550 

Electronic Flight Bag R 1200 

EWIS: Electrical Wiring Interconnect System R 1750 

Emergency Awareness and Evacuation  SAQA ID: 243301 R 1200 

http://www.cranfieldonline.co.za/


 

ERP: Emergency Response Plan R 1450 

ESD: Electrostatic Discharge in Aviation R 1350 

ETOPS / EDTO: Extended Diversion Time Operations R 1350 

FDM: Flight Data Monitoring R 1850 

Fire Fighting Theory Practical component to be done at Cranfield after theory completed R 1350 

FOA: Fundamentals of Aviation R 1800 

FOD: Foreign Object Damage/Debris R 1350 

FRMS: Fatigue Risk Management System R 2100 

Fuel Tank Safety AME R 1350 

General Electrical Safety Training R 850 

GNSS: Global Navigation Satellite Systems R 1850 

Hazardous Chemicals Handling AME  SAQA ID: 115093 R 1350 

HEAT: Hostile Environment Awareness Training R 2160 

Heat Stress Prevention R 850 

Helideck Dispatch Training R 8500 

HEROSS: Helicopter Emergency Rescue Safety and Survival R 1080 

HERTL: Helideck Emergency Response Team Leader R 7650 

HERTM: Helideck Emergency Response Team Member R 7650 

HIRA: Hazard Identification and Risk Assessment  SAQA ID: 13167 R 1200 

HOITS: Helicopter Operations Initial Training R 7650 

Human Factor AME Refresher R 1380 

HFGC: Human Factor Ground Crew R 2250 

Human Trafficking Prevention R 1350 

Incident Investigation AME and Ground Crew  SAQA ID: 117391 R 1800 

Just Culture R 950 

Lock Out Tag Out AME R 850 

LVO: Low Visibility Operations R 1800 

LZO: Landing Zone Officer R 2600 

MEL: Minimum Equipment List R 1350 

MCC Theory R 2500 

Occupational Health and Safety Management  SAQA ID: 244283 R 12000 

Optimum Use of Weather Radar R 1350 

Permit to Work AME R 1350 



 

QA: Quality Assurance  R 4150 

Revenue Management R 2875 

Root Cause Analysis R 1250 

RPAS Preventative Maintenance R 1800 

RPL CRM: Remote Pilots License CRM  R 1450 

RVSM: Reduced Vertical Separation Minima R 1500 

Safety Officer SHEQ Training  SAQA ID: 8016 R 2500 

SEPT: Flight Deck Crew R 1450 

SMS Initial R 8500 

SMS Recurrency  R 1750 

SMS Introduction R 1750 

SODA Safety Officers in High Risk Industries required to oversee Drone Operations R 2025 

Stacking and Storing R 850 

Supervisor Safety Training AME and Ground Crew  SAQA ID: 10981 R 1350 

Type Rating Theory ATR 42/72 R 1800 

Type Rating Theory Embraer 135/145 R 1800 

Volcanic Ash R 1350 

Working in Confined Spaces AME  R 1350 

Working in Poor Lighting AME and Ground Crew R 850 
 

  



 

 


